& & N

Charde Oriental

BAR » LOUNGE » RESTAURANT

HOT APPETIZERS
Gourmet Mixed Hors D'oeuvres (for 2 people)

£22.00

(Prawn Toast, Vegetable Spring Rolls, Peking Sauce Spare Ribs, Smoked Chicken

& Chicken Satay Skewers)
Salt & Pepper Seafood Mixed Starters (for 2 people)

(Prawn, Squid, Fish, Mussels, Seaweed)

Oriental Crispy Aromatic Duck (1/4) £15.50 (1/2)
Spare Ribs in Peking Sauce or Barbecue Sauce

Spicy Spare Ribs with Salt & Pepper

Crispy Seaweed

Sesame Prawn Toast (5pcs)

Deep Fried Crispy Won Tons (Served with Sweet & Sour Dip)

Fried King Prawns with Salt & Pepper

Deep Fried Crispy Prawn Balls (Served with Sweet & Chili Dip) (8pc)
Deep Fried Smoked Chicken

Malaysian Satay Beef or Chicken on Skewers (5)

Malaysian Satay King Prawn on Skewer (4)

Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings

Green Lipped Mussels in Black Bean or Spicy Szechuan Sauce
Lettuce Wraps with Diced Chicken

Lettuce Wraps with Diced Pork

Lettuce Wraps with Mixed Seafood

VEGETARIAN HOT APPETIZERS (V)

Gourmet Mixed Vegetarian Hors D'oeuvres (for 2 people)

(Vegetable Spring Rolls, Salt & Pepper Beancurd, Deep Fried Aubergine,
Vegetarian Crispy Seaweed & Vegetable Satay Skewers)

Vegetarian Crispy Seaweed

Vegetable Spring Rolls (6)

Deep Fried Aubergine in Light Batter

Salt & Pepper Aubergine

Malaysian Satay Vegetable or Mushroom on Skewers (4)
Deep Fried Bean Curd with Salt & Pepper

Lettuce Wraps with Mixed Vegetables

SOuUP
Chicken and Mushroom Soup

Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup

Sweetcorn Soup or Mixed Vegetable Soup (V)
Won Ton Soup

“S.zechua‘n" Style Hot & Sour Soup

"Szechuan" Style Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup (V)

£16.80

£26.00
£10.50
£10.50
£7.50
£8.50
£7.50
£11.50
£11.50
£9.00
£9.50
£10.50
£9.00
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£12.50

£18.00

£6.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.50

£4.90
£4.90
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50



& & N

Charde Oriental

BAR » LOUNGE » RESTAURANT

ORIENTAL SPECIALS

Thai House Special Red or Green Curry

Thai Special Red or Green Curry with King Prawn
Thai Special Red or Green Curry with Chicken
Thai Special Red or Green Curry with Beef

Thai Style Battered King Prawns with Sweet & Chili Dip
Vietnamese King Prawns with Lemongrass
Vietnamese Chicken with Lemongrass

Malaysian King Prawns in Sambal Sauce
Malaysian Beef in Sambal Sauce

Malaysian Chicken in Sambal Sauce

Sizzling Beef in Japanese Teriyaki Sauce

Sizzling Chicken in Japanese Teriyaki Sauce

CHICKEN

Sizzling Chicken in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
Sizzling Chicken in Ginger & Spring Onion

Sizzling Chicken Fillet in Cantonese Sauce

Sizzling Chicken Fillet in Chili and Oyster Sauce
Crispy Shredded Chicken in Spicy Szechuan Sauce
Fried Sliced Chicken Fillet in Lemon or Orange Sauce
Sweet & Sour Chicken in Cantonese Style

Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls in Batter

Stir Fried Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables

Stir Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Stir Fried Chicken with Fresh Mushroom

Stir Fried Chicken in “Kung Po” Sauce

Stir Fried Chicken in Spicy Satay Sauce

Stir Fried Chicken in Spicy Szechuan Sauce

DUCK (Boneless)

Sizzling Roast Duck with Ginger & Spring Onions

Sizzling Roast Duck in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
Roast Duck in Plum Sauce

Roast Duck in Lemon or Orange Sauce

Honey Roast Duck in Cantonese Style

£16.50
£15.80
£15.00
£15.00
£15.80
£15.80
£15.00
£15.80
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

£16.00
£16.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00



& & N

Charde Oriental

BAR » LOUNGE » RESTAURANT

BEEF

Sizzling Beef in Cantonese Sauce

Sizzling Beef in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
Sizzling Beef in Chili & Oyster Sauce

Sizzling Beef in Ginger & Spring Onion

Crispy Shredded Beef in Spicy Szechuan Sauce
Stir Fried Beef with Seasonal Vegetables

Stir Fried Beef with Mushrooms

Stir Fried Beef with Cashew Nuts

Stir Fried Beef in "Kung Po" Sauce

Stir Fried Beef in Spicy Satay Sauce

Stir Fried Beef in Spicy Szechuan Sauce

PORK

Honey Roast Pork (Cha Sieu)

Stir Fried Pork with Seasonal Vegetables
Stir Fried Pork with Cashew Nuts

Sweet & Sour Pork in Cantonese Style

Stir Fried Pork in "Kung Po" Sauce

KING PRAWNS

Sizzling Mixed Seafood with Ginger & Spring Onion
Sizzling King Prawns in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
Sizzling King Prawns in Chili & Oyster Sauce

Sizzling King Prawns in Satay Sauce

Deep Fried King Prawns in Lemon or Orange Sauce

Sweet and Sour King Prawns in Cantonese Style

Deep Fried King Prawns with Garlic & Butter

Stir Fried King Prawns in Szechuan Sauce

Stir Fried King Prawns in Cantonese Style

Stir Fried King Prawns with Cashew Nuts

Stir Fried King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables

£15.50
£15.50
£15.50
£15.50
£15.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

£16.80
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00



& & N

Charde Oriental

BAR » LOUNGE » RESTAURANT

CURRY DISHES

Charde Oriental Special Curry £15.80
King Prawn Curry £15.00
Roast Duck Curry £15.00
Beef Curry £14.50
Chicken Curry £14.00
Roast Pork Curry £14.00
Mushroom Curry £13.00
Mixed Vegetables Curry £13.00
FISH

Steamed Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onions £35.00
Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style £15.80

Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) £15.80

VEGETABLES

Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £14.00
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00
Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Stir Fried Mushroom in Satay Sauce £13.00
RICE

"Yeung Chow" Fried Rice (Dry) £13.50
Thai Special Fried Rice £13.50
King Prawn Fried Rice £14.50
Roast Duck Fried Rice £14.50
Beef Fried Rice £13.00
Chicken Fried Rice £12.50
Roast Pork Fried Rice £12.50
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice £11.50
Mushroom Fried Rice £11.50
Pineapple Fried Rice £11.50
Egg Fried Rice £4.90

Jasmine Boiled Rice £3.90



& & N

Charde Oriental

BAR » LOUNGE » RESTAURANT

CHOW MEIN (NOODLES)

"Yeung Chow" Chow Mein £14.00
Thai Special Chow Mein £14.00
King Prawn Chow Mein £15.00
Roast Duck Chow Mein £15.00
Beef Chow Mein £13.00
Chicken Chow Mein £13.00
Roast Pork Chow Mein £13.00
Fried Singapore Spicy Rice Noodles (Vermicelli) £14.00
Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein £13.00
Mushroom Chow Mein £13.00
Vegetarian Fried Singapore Rice Noodles (Vermicelli) £12.00
Fried Noodles with Beansprouts £10.00
Satay King Prawn Chow Mein £15.50
Satay Roast Duck Chow Mein £15.50
Satay Beef Chow Mein £13.50
Satay Chicken Chow Mein £13.50
Satay Roast Pork Chow Mein £13.50
Satay Mushroom Chow Mein £12.00
Satay Vegetables Chow Mein £12.00
OTHERS

Salt and Pepper Chips £5.90
Chips £5.30
Fresh Green Chili with Light Soya Sauce £3.50
Curry Sauce £3.50
Satay Sauce £3.50
Sweet & Sour Sauce £3.50
Hoisin Sauce £3.50
Plum Sauce £3.50
Sweet & Chili Sauce £3.50
Black Pepper Sauce £3.50
Barbecue Sauce £3.50

Black Bean Sauce £3.50



& & N

Charde Oriental

BAR » LOUNGE » RESTAURANT

SET DINNER (A)

For 2 person or more @ £ 29.00 per person

Chicken And Sweet Corn Soup

I~ s o s s s

I~ s o s s s

Sweet & Sour Chicken in Cantonese Style
Sizzling Beef with Green Pepper and Black Bean Sauce
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce

Egg Fried Rice

# Crispy Aromatic Duck is also available with an

extra charge of £3.00 per person #

SET DINNER (B)

For 4 person or more @ £ 30.00 per person

Gourmet Mixed Hors D'oeuvres

I~ s o o s s

I~ s o s s s

Crispy Shredded Beef in Spicy Szechuan Sauce
Sizzling King Prawn in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
Honey Roast Pork (Cha Sieu)

Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce

Egg Fried Rice



