

HOT		

HOT APPETIZERS	
Gourmet Mixed Hors D'oeuvres (for 2 people) (Prawn Toast, Vegetable Spring Rolls, Peking Sauce Spare Ribs, Smoked Chick & Chicken Satay Skewers)	£22.00 ren
Salt & Pepper Seafood Mixed Starters (for 2 people) (Prawn, Squid, Fish, Mussels, Seaweed)	£16.80
Oriental Crispy Aromatic Duck (1/4) £15.50 (1/2)	£26.00
Spare Ribs in Peking Sauce or Barbecue Sauce	£10.50
Spicy Spare Ribs with Salt & Pepper	£10.50
Crispy Seaweed	£7.50
Sesame Prawn Toast (5pcs)	£8.50
Deep Fried Crispy Won Tons (Served with Sweet & Sour Dip)	£7.50
Fried King Prawns with Salt & Pepper	£11.50
Deep Fried Crispy Prawn Balls (Served with Sweet & Chili Dip) (8pc)	£11.50
Deep Fried Smoked Chicken	£9.00
Malaysian Satay Beef or Chicken on Skewers (5)	£9.50
Malaysian Satay King Prawn on Skewer (4)	£10.50
Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings	£9.00
Green Lipped Mussels in Black Bean or Spicy Szechuan Sauce	£10.50
Lettuce Wraps with Diced Chicken	£10.50
Lettuce Wraps with Diced Pork	£10.50
Lettuce Wraps with Mixed Seafood	£12.50
VEGETARIAN HOT APPETIZERS (V)	
Gourmet Mixed Vegetarian Hors D'oeuvres (for 2 people) (Vegetable Spring Rolls, Salt & Pepper Beancurd, Deep Fried Aubergine, Vegetarian Crispy Seaweed & Vegetable Satay Skewers)	£18.00
Vegetarian Crispy Seaweed	£6.50
Vegetable Spring Rolls (6)	£8.50
Deep Fried Aubergine in Light Batter	£8.50
Salt & Pepper Aubergine	£8.50
Malaysian Satay Vegetable or Mushroom on Skewers (4)	£7.50
Deep Fried Bean Curd with Salt & Pepper	£8.00
Lettuce Wraps with Mixed Vegetables	£8.50
SOUP	
Chicken and Mushroom Soup	£4.90
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup	£4.90
Sweetcorn Soup or Mixed Vegetable Soup (V)	£4.50
Won Ton Soup	£5.50
"Szechuan" Style Hot & Sour Soup	£5.50
"Szechuan" Style Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup (V)	£4.50



ORIENTAL SPECIALS

Thai House Special Red or Green Curry	£16.50
Thai Special Red or Green Curry with King Prawn	£15.80
Thai Special Red or Green Curry with Chicken	£15.00
Thai Special Red or Green Curry with Beef	£15.00
Thai Style Battered King Prawns with Sweet & Chili Dip	£15.80
Vietnamese King Prawns with Lemongrass	£15.80
Vietnamese Chicken with Lemongrass	£15.00
Malaysian King Prawns in Sambal Sauce	£15.80
Malaysian Beef in Sambal Sauce	£15.00
Malaysian Chicken in Sambal Sauce	£15.00
Sizzling Beef in Japanese Teriyaki Sauce	£15.00
Sizzling Chicken in Japanese Teriyaki Sauce	£15.00

CHICKEN

Sizzling Chicken in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	£14.50
Sizzling Chicken in Ginger & Spring Onion	£14.50
Sizzling Chicken Fillet in Cantonese Sauce	£14.50
Sizzling Chicken Fillet in Chili and Oyster Sauce	£14.50
Crispy Shredded Chicken in Spicy Szechuan Sauce	£14.00
Fried Sliced Chicken Fillet in Lemon or Orange Sauce	£14.00
Sweet & Sour Chicken in Cantonese Style	£14.00
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls in Batter	£14.00
Stir Fried Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables	£14.00
Stir Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£14.00
Stir Fried Chicken with Fresh Mushroom	£14.00
Stir Fried Chicken in "Kung Po" Sauce	£14.00
Stir Fried Chicken in Spicy Satay Sauce	£14.00
Stir Fried Chicken in Spicy Szechuan Sauce	£14.00

DUCK (Boneless)

Sizzling Roast Duck with Ginger & Spring Onions	£16.00
Sizzling Roast Duck in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	£16.00
Roast Duck in Plum Sauce	£15.00
Roast Duck in Lemon or Orange Sauce	£15.00
Honey Roast Duck in Cantonese Style	£15.00



BEEF

Sizzling Beef in Cantonese Sauce	£15.50
Sizzling Beef in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	£15.50
Sizzling Beef in Chili & Oyster Sauce	£15.50
Sizzling Beef in Ginger & Spring Onion	£15.50
Crispy Shredded Beef in Spicy Szechuan Sauce	£15.50
Stir Fried Beef with Seasonal Vegetables	£14.50
Stir Fried Beef with Mushrooms	£14.50
Stir Fried Beef with Cashew Nuts	£14.50
Stir Fried Beef in "Kung Po" Sauce	£14.50
Stir Fried Beef in Spicy Satay Sauce	£14.50
Stir Fried Beef in Spicy Szechuan Sauce	£14.50

PORK

Honey Roast Pork (Cha Sieu)	£14.00
Stir Fried Pork with Seasonal Vegetables	£14.00
Stir Fried Pork with Cashew Nuts	£14.00
Sweet & Sour Pork in Cantonese Style	£14.00
Stir Fried Pork in "Kung Po" Sauce	£14.00

KING PRAWNS

Sizzling Mixed Seafood with Ginger & Spring Onion	£16.80
Sizzling King Prawns in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce	£16.00
Sizzling King Prawns in Chili & Oyster Sauce	£16.00
Sizzling King Prawns in Satay Sauce	£16.00
Deep Fried King Prawns in Lemon or Orange Sauce	£15.00
Sweet and Sour King Prawns in Cantonese Style	£15.00
Deep Fried King Prawns with Garlic & Butter	£15.00
Stir Fried King Prawns in Szechuan Sauce	£15.00
Stir Fried King Prawns in Cantonese Style	£15.00
Stir Fried King Prawns with Cashew Nuts	£15.00
Stir Fried King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables	£15.00



CURRY DISHES Charde Oriental Special Curry King Prawn Curry Roast Duck Curry Beef Curry Chicken Curry £15.00 Roast Pork Curry £14.50 Chicken Curry £14.00 Mushroom Curry £13.00 Mixed Vegetables Curry £13.00 FISH Steamed Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onions £35.00 Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) £15.80 VEGETABLES Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £14.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Stir Fried Mushroom in Satay Sauce
Roast Duck Curry £15.00 Beef Curry £14.50 Chicken Curry £14.00 Roast Pork Curry £14.00 Mushroom Curry £13.00 Mixed Vegetables Curry £13.00 FISH Steamed Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onions £35.00 Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style £15.80 Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) £15.80 VEGETABLES Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £14.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Roast Duck Curry Beef Curry Chicken Curry Roast Pork Curry Mushroom Curry Mixed Vegetables Curry FISH Steamed Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onions Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) FISH VEGETABLES Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Beef Curry Chicken Curry £14.00 Roast Pork Curry £14.00 Mushroom Curry £13.00 Mixed Vegetables Curry £13.00 FISH Steamed Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onions Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) VEGETABLES Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £14.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Chicken Curry Roast Pork Curry £14.00 Mushroom Curry £13.00 Mixed Vegetables Curry £13.00 FISH Steamed Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onions £35.00 Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) VEGETABLES Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £14.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Roast Pork Curry Mushroom Curry £13.00 Mixed Vegetables Curry £13.00 FISH Steamed Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onions Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) £15.80 VEGETABLES Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £14.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Mushroom Curry £13.00 Mixed Vegetables Curry £13.00 FISH Steamed Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onions £35.00 Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style £15.80 Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) £15.80 VEGETABLES Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £14.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
FISH Steamed Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onions Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) F15.80 VEGETABLES Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
FISH Steamed Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onions £35.00 Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style £15.80 Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) £15.80 VEGETABLES Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £14.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Steamed Seabass with Ginger & Spring Onions Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) **EGETABLES** Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce \$\frac{\pmathbb{E}}{213.00}\$ Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts \$\frac{\pmathbb{E}}{213.00}\$ Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce \$\frac{\pmathbb{E}}{213.00}\$ Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean \$\frac{\pmathbb{E}}{213.00}\$ Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce \$\frac{\pmathbb{E}}{213.00}\$
Sweet and Sour Fish in Cantonese Style Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) **EGETABLES** Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce \$\frac{\pmathbb{E}}{2} = \frac{\pmathbb{E}}{2} = \pmathb
Deep Fried Crispy Fish Fillet Northern Chinese Style (Spicy) VEGETABLES Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £14.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
VEGETABLESSizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce£14.00Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce£13.00Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts£13.00Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce£13.00Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean£13.00Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce£13.00
Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £14.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Sizzling Sautéed Aubergine in Black Bean Sauce £14.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00 Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd in Black Bean £13.00 Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Stir Fried Bean Curd in Sweet & Sour Sauce £13.00
Stir Fried Mushroom in Satay Sauce £13.00
RICE
"Yeung Chow" Fried Rice (Dry) £13.50
Thai Special Fried Rice £13.50
King Prawn Fried Rice £14.50
Roast Duck Fried Rice £14.50
Beef Fried Rice £13.00
Chicken Fried Rice £12.50
Roast Pork Fried Rice £12.50
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice £11.50
Mushroom Fried Rice £11.50
Pineapple Fried Rice £11.50

£4.90

£3.90

Egg Fried Rice

Jasmine Boiled Rice



CHOW MEIN (NOODLES)

"Yeung Chow" Chow Mein	£14.00
Thai Special Chow Mein	£14.00
King Prawn Chow Mein	£15.00
Roast Duck Chow Mein	£15.00
Beef Chow Mein	£13.00
Chicken Chow Mein	£13.00
Roast Pork Chow Mein	£13.00
Fried Singapore Spicy Rice Noodles (Vermicelli)	£14.00
Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein	£13.00
Mushroom Chow Mein	£13.00
Vegetarian Fried Singapore Rice Noodles (Vermicelli)	£12.00
Fried Noodles with Beansprouts	£10.00
Satay King Prawn Chow Mein	£15.50
Satay Roast Duck Chow Mein	£15.50
Satay Beef Chow Mein	£13.50
Satay Chicken Chow Mein	£13.50
Satay Roast Pork Chow Mein	£13.50
Satay Mushroom Chow Mein	£12.00
Satay Vegetables Chow Mein	£12.00

OTHERS

Salt and Pepper Chips	£5.90
Chips	£5.30
Fresh Green Chili with Light Soya Sauce	£3.50
Curry Sauce	£3.50
Satay Sauce	£3.50
Sweet & Sour Sauce	£3.50
Hoisin Sauce	£3.50
Plum Sauce	£3.50
Sweet & Chili Sauce	£3.50
Black Pepper Sauce	£3.50
Barbecue Sauce	£3.50
Black Bean Sauce	£3.50



SET DINNER (A)

For 2 person or more @£29.00 per person

Chicken And Sweet Corn Soup

Gourmet Mixed Hors D'oeuvres

Sweet & Sour Chicken in Cantonese Style
Sizzling Beef with Green Pepper and Black Bean Sauce
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce
Egg Fried Rice

Crispy Aromatic Duck is also available with an extra charge of £3.00 per person

SET DINNER (B)

For 4 person or more @£30.00 per person

Gourmet Mixed Hors D'oeuvres

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Crispy Shredded Beef in Spicy Szechuan Sauce
Sizzling King Prawn in Green Pepper & Black Bean Sauce
Honey Roast Pork (Cha Sieu)
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables in Garlic Sauce
Egg Fried Rice